FACOM NKD.XAM - 3/4" Square Drive Metric
12pt Impact Socket
NKD.16A,  NKD.17A,  NKD.18A,  NKD.19A,  NKD.21A,  NKD.22A,
NKD.23A,  NKD.24A,  NKD.26A,  NKD.27A,  NKD.28A,  NKD.29A,
NKD.30A,  NKD.32A,  NKD.33A,  NKD.34A,  NKD.35A,  NKD.36A,
NKD.38A,  NKD.41A,  NKD.42A,  NKD.46A
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM NKD.16A - 16mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Impact
Socket
NKD.16A 16mm
FACOM NKD.17A - 17mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Impact
Socket
NKD.17A 17mm
FACOM NKD.18A - 18mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Impact
Socket
NKD.18A 18mm
FACOM NKD.19A - 19mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Impact
Socket
NKD.19A 19mm
FACOM NKD.21A - 21mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Impact
Socket
NKD.21A 21mm
/facom-nkd-16a-16mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-16a-16mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-16a-16mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-17a-17mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-17a-17mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-17a-17mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-18a-18mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-18a-18mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-18a-18mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-19a-19mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-19a-19mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-19a-19mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-21a-21mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-21a-21mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-21a-21mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM NKD.22A - 22mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Impact
Socket
NKD.22A 22mm
FACOM NKD.23A - 23mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Impact
Socket
NKD.23A 23mm
FACOM NKD.24A - 24mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Impact
Socket
NKD.24A 24mm
FACOM NKD.26A - 26mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Impact
Socket
NKD.26A 26mm
FACOM NKD.27A - 27mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Impact
Socket
NKD.27A 27mm
FACOM NKD.28A - 28mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Impact
Socket
NKD.28A 28mm
FACOM NKD.29A - 29mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Impact
Socket
NKD.29A 29mm
FACOM NKD.30A - 30mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Impact
Socket
NKD.30A 30mm
FACOM NKD.32A - 32mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Impact
Socket
NKD.32A 32mm
FACOM NKD.33A - 33mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Impact
Socket
NKD.33A 33mm
FACOM NKD.34A - 34mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Impact
Socket
NKD.34A 34mm
/facom-nkd-22a-22mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-22a-22mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-22a-22mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-23a-23mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-23a-23mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-23a-23mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-24a-24mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-24a-24mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-24a-24mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-26a-26mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-26a-26mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-26a-26mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-27a-27mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-27a-27mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-27a-27mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-28a-28mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-28a-28mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-28a-28mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-29a-29mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-29a-29mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-29a-29mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-30a-30mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-30a-30mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-30a-30mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-32a-32mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-32a-32mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-32a-32mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-33a-33mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-33a-33mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-33a-33mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-34a-34mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-34a-34mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-34a-34mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM NKD.35A - 35mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Impact
Socket
NKD.35A 35mm
FACOM NKD.36A - 36mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Impact
Socket
NKD.36A 36mm
FACOM NKD.38A - 38mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Impact
Socket
NKD.38A 38mm
FACOM NKD.41A - 41mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Impact
Socket
NKD.41A 41mm
FACOM NKD.42A - 42mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Impact
Socket
NKD.42A 42mm
FACOM NKD.46A - 46mm 3/4"
Square Drive Metric 12pt Impact
Socket
NKD.46A 46mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM NKD.XAM - 3/4" Square Drive Metric 12pt Impact Socket
Features
For your safety use impact sockets and accessories with the appropriate rings and pins
Metric sizes - 16 - 46mm
/facom-nkd-35a-35mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-35a-35mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-35a-35mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-36a-36mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-36a-36mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-36a-36mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-38a-38mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-38a-38mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-38a-38mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-41a-41mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-41a-41mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-41a-41mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-42a-42mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-42a-42mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-42a-42mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-46a-46mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-46a-46mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket
/facom-nkd-46a-46mm-3-4-square-drive-metric-12pt-impact-socket